OneBrella

EXCLUSIVE AUTOMATIC WALKING SIZE UMBRELLA WITH ONE
PIECE CANOPY SEAMLESS, ONE PIECE CANOPY ALLOWS FOR
PRINTING OVER THE ENTIRE CANOPY WITH NO REGISTRATION
ISSUES, AUTOMATIC FUNCTION FOR QUICKER OPENING,
FIBREGLASS RIBS FOR HIGHER FLEXIBILITY AND STABILITY IN

WINDY CONDITIONS

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed

All over canopy

Polyester

Dye Sublimated as standard
100cm

82cm

4739

25

20

20KG

1010 x 253 x 125mm



