## **OneBrella**



EXCLUSIVE AUTOMATIC WALKING SIZE UMBRELLA WITH ONE PIECE CANOPY SEAMLESS, ONE PIECE CANOPY ALLOWS FOR PRINTING OVER THE ENTIRE CANOPY WITH NO REGISTRATION ISSUES, AUTOMATIC FUNCTION FOR QUICKER OPENING, FIBREGLASS RIBS FOR HIGHER FLEXIBILITY AND STABILITY IN WINDY CONDITIONS

METHOD	Screen Printed
PRINT AREA	All over canopy
MATERIAL	Polyester
COLOURS	Dye Sublimated as standard
DIAMETER WHEN OPEN	100cm
LENGTH WHEN CLOSED	82cm
WEIGHT	473g
MOQ	25
CARTON QUANTITY	20
CARTON WEIGHT	20KG
CARTON DIMENSIONS	1010 x 253 x 125mm